Village at Millers Chapel
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RANIAN

Outparcel Mavis Discount Tire
001 Publix

110 CATO

130 Hangers Cleaners

200 Nail Care Spa

220 Tropical Smoothie Cafe

Publix

6,850 SF
45,600 SF
5,040 SF
1,710 SF
3,103 SF

1,400 SF

230 Brazilian Wax
240 Great Clips
250 Natural Path
260 Marco's Pizza
270 Miracle Ear

280 Cielo Mexican Grill

1,435 SF
1,062 SF
1,400 SF
1,750 SF
1,050 SF

4,200 SF
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