Village at Millers Chapel



Outparcel Mavis Discount Tire	6,850 SF	230 Brazilian Wax	1,435 SF
001 Publix	45,600 SF	240 Great Clips	1,062 SF
110 CATO	5,040 SF	250 Natural Path	1,400 SF
130 Hangers Cleaners	1,710 SF	260 Marco's Pizza	1,750 SF
200 Nail Care Spa	3,103 SF	270 Miracle Ear	1,050 SF
220 Tropical Smoothie Cafe	1,400 SF	280 Cielo Mexican Grill	4,200 SF